
Yohana Mika Ela
by UNITRI Press

Submission date: 01-May-2024 11:18PM (UTC-0500)
Submission ID: 2302294192
File name: Yohana_Mika_Ela.docx
(156.85K)
Word count: 1612
Character count: 10978



2

6



3

4

8

18

19



9

11



10

13

14



15

17



5



1

7



2

12



16







14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Yohana Mika Ela
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Wiraraja
Student Paper

rinjani.unitri.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Diponegoro
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Respati Indonesia
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Putera Batam
Student Paper

riset.unisma.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to stie-pembangunan
Student Paper

danspurnomo.blogspot.com
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

rumahpro.id
Internet Source

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source

repository.unhas.ac.id
Internet Source

www.marketeers.com
Internet Source

library.binus.ac.id
Internet Source

maskuyud.blogspot.com
Internet Source

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

Dyah Ayu Fajar Arini, Sri Hartono, Istiqomah
Istiqomah. "Keputusan Pembelian melalui
Marketplace Shopee ditinjau dari Celebrity
Endorser, Online Customer Review dan
Rating", Reslaj : Religion Education Social Laa
Roiba Journal, 2022
Publication

Devi Tri Utami, Indra Hastuti, Khabib Alia
Akhmad. "Pengaruh Online Consumer Review



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Dan Program Gratis Ongkos Kirim Terhadap
Keputusan Pembelian Pada Platform E-
Commerce Tiktok Shop", Al-Kharaj : Jurnal
Ekonomi, Keuangan & Bisnis Syariah, 2023
Publication



Yohana Mika Ela
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11


